School Calendar 2014-2015
Term 1
All dates are inclusive
Tuesday 19th August 2014 - Friday 10th October 2014
[bookmark: _GoBack]School closed to pupils	Monday 15th September 2014
October Holidays		Monday 13th October 2014 – Friday 24th October 2014

Term 2
Monday 27th October 2014 – Friday 19th December 2014
Christmas Holidays		Monday 22nd December 2014 – Friday 2nd January 2015

Term 3
Monday 5th January 2015 – Friday 27th March 2015
School closed to pupils	 Wednesday 11th – Friday 13th February 2015
Spring Holidays		Monday 30th March 2015 – Friday 10th April 2015

Term 4
Monday 13th April 2015 – Friday 26th June 2015
School closed		 Monday 4th May (May Day holiday)

Staff Only:	In-service days are:	Monday 18th August 2014
						Monday 15th September 2014
						Thursday 23rd & Friday24th October 2014 
						Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th February 2015

